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Date 日期 Event  行事 

2024.08.30 (Fri.) 

Leave-School Deadline for Graduate students who have passed the 

Degree Examinations in the 2024 Spring semester  

第 2 學期完成學位考試之研究生離校截止日 

Dormitory move-in day 學生宿舍進住日 

2024.09.02 (Mon.) ~ 

2024.09.06 (Fri.) 
Registration week for new students 新生註冊週 

2024.09.02 (Mon.)~ 

2024.09.16 (Mon.) 

Application of transferring new and in-service students’ credits 

新生(含專班)抵免學分申請 

2024.09.06 (Fri.) 
Deadline of applying full refund in the First semester (For expelled and 

drop-out students). 第 1 學期學生申請休、退學全額退費截止日 

2024.09.09 (Mon.) 

Class begins. 第 1 學期上課開始 

Registration deadline for all current and new students. 註冊截止日  

Application for Degree Examination of Graduate Student Starts 研究生

學位考試申請開始 

2024.09.09 (Mon.)~ 

2024.09.20 (Fri.) 

2nd Course Selection for Fall Semester 2024  

113-1 學期第二階段選課 

2024.09.17 (Tues.) Mid-Autumn Festival (day off) 中秋節 (放假一天) 

2024.09.20 (Fri.) National Disaster Prevention Day  國家防災日演習 

2024.10.10 (Mon.) National Day (day off) 國慶日 (放假一天) 

2024.10.15 (Sat.) 
Deadline for submitting “Cut-off book for not participating in students 

group insurance”  繳交「不參加 生團體保險切結書」截止日 

2024.10.18 (Fri.) 
Standard of one-third school days.  

學生申請休、退學退費上課達 1/3 基準日 

 
2024.10.26 (Sat.) Sports Day for the Celebration of CCU’s Anniversary 校慶運動會 
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Date 日期 Event  行事 

2024.10.31 (Thu.) 
Minor and double major application Cancellation.  

放棄輔系、雙主修申請截止日 

2024.11.04 (Mon.)~ 

2024.11.10 (Sun.) 
Midterm exam week 期中考週 

2024.11.11(Mon.) 

2024.12.09（Mon.） 
Course drop-out application period for 2024 Fall semester 棄選申請 

2024.11.29 (Fri.) Standard of two-thirds school days 學生申請休退學退費上課達 2/3 基準日 

2024.12.16（Mon.） 
Application for Graduate Students’ Degree Examination in Fall Semester 

Ends.  第一學期研究生學位考試申請截止 

2024.12.23 (Mon.)~ 

2024.12.27 (Fri.) 

First course selection for Spring Semester 2025 

第 2 學期第一階段選課 

2024.12.23 (Mon.)~ 

2024.12.29 (Sun.) 

Instructors at CCU can arrange their classes to accommodate flexible 

teaching practices in relation to the final exams scheduled in the 16th 

week. 因應彈性教學教師可規劃課程於第 16 週期末考試 

2024.12.30 (Mon.)~ 

2025.01.10 (Fri.) 

Flexible teaching period for the 2024 Fall Semester 教師彈性教學 

2024.12.31 (Tues.) 
Deadline of applying for graduating beforehand (For undergraduate 

students)  學士班學生提前畢業申請截止日 

2025.01.01（Wed.） 
Anniversary of the Founding of R. O. C. (day off) 中華民國開國紀念日(放

假) 

2025.01.03 (Fri.) 
Last lecture day. Deadline of applying for dropping out in the 2024 Fall 

Semester.  第 1 學期上課最後一天，第 1 學期休學申請截止日 

2025.01.04 (Sat.)~ 

2025.01.10 (Fri.) 
Final examination period  期末考週 

2025.01.14 (Tues.) Dormitory move-out deadline  退宿截止日 

2025.01.22 (Wed.) 
Deadline for Graduate Students Degree Examination in Fall Semester 

第 1 學期研究生學位考試截止日 

2025.01.31 (Fri.) End of the first semester  第 1 學期結束 

 


